
SAN MATEO DE GÁLLEGO ‐ VILLANUEVA DE GÁLLEGO ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 115,9 128,4 10,8% 56,0 98,3 75,4% 47,3 52,8 11,6% 2.744 3.254 18,6% 2.744 3.254 18,6%
FEBRERO 135,1 154,0 14,0% 75,0 102,5 36,7% 56,5 78,5 38,9% 3.227 3.876 20,1% 5.971 7.130 19,4%
MARZO 141,2 155,0 9,8% 89,3 103,3 15,7% 62,6 77,6 24,0% 3.777 4.212 11,5% 9.748 11.342 16,4%
ABRIL 137,0 164,2 19,8% 97,3 130,0 33,7% 62,4 77,6 24,3% 3.429 4.182 22,0% 13.177 15.524 17,8%
MAYO 138,5 182,6 31,8% 102,8 110,5 7,5% 76,7 82,3 7,4% 3.780 4.771 26,2% 16.957 20.295 19,7%
JUNIO 145,3 166,5 14,6% 97,0 109,3 12,6% 68,3 81,5 19,4% 3.857 4.425 14,7% 20.814 24.720 18,8%
JULIO 132,5 163,0 23,0% 97,6 120,6 23,6% 78,3 75,2 ‐3,9% 3.746 4.402 17,5% 24.560 29.122 18,6%
AGOSTO 115,0 133,0 15,6% 92,0 100,3 9,0% 69,3 88,2 27,2% 3.199 3.767 17,8% 27.759 32.889 18,5%
SEPTIEMBRE 161,7 192,7 19,1% 109,8 135,3 23,2% 84,0 103,0 22,6% 4.333 5.192 19,8% 32.092 38.081 18,7%
OCTUBRE 174,7 193,2 10,6% 119,2 131,8 10,6% 88,8 97,0 9,2% 4.622 5.104 10,4% 36.714 43.185 17,6%
NOVIEMBRE 152,1 195,5 28,5% 89,3 123,8 38,7% 62,6 90,0 43,8% 3.864 5.050 30,7% 40.578 48.235 18,9%
DICIEMBRE 128,2 179,3 39,8% 98,0 125,8 28,4% 50,7 85,9 69,3% 3.432 4.636 35,1% 44.010 52.871 20,1%
ACUMULADO 289,2 167,4 ‐42,1% 93,3 116,5 24,8% 66,0 81,0 22,9%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 35.219
ENERO 665,1 771,3 16,0% Febrero 33.751
FEBRERO 786,2 929,3 18,2% Marzo 35.313
MARZO 836,9 934,1 11,6% Abril 38.493
ABRIL 824,2 1.003,4 21,7% Mayo 40.838
MAYO 854,7 1.077,9 26,1% Junio 41.374
JUNIO 870,7 999,0 14,7% Julio 41.686
JULIO 823,3 985,7 19,7% Agosto 42.024
AGOSTO 723,2 839,7 16,1% Septiembre 42.307
SEPTIEMBRE 981,2 1.175,9 19,8% Octubre 43.325
OCTUBRE 1.057,9 1.167,1 10,3% Noviembre 43.987
NOVIEMBRE 888,7 1.161,5 30,7% Diciembre 44.010
DICIEMBRE 768,4 1.081,4 40,7% Enero '22 44.520
AÑO 1.549,6 1.009,8 ‐34,84% Febrero 45.169

Marzo 45.604
Abril 46.357
Mayo 47.348
Junio 47.916
Julio 48.572
Agosto 49.140
Septiembre 49.999
Octubre 50.481
Noviembre 51.667
Diciembre 52.871

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694
S Lab 51 0,97540984
D y F 66 1,26229508

6,98087432

VIAJEROS AÑO

SAN MATEO 
DE GÁLLEGO

L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

 31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


